
AGAITAS Summer Internships 
A local sports ministry based out of Warsaw, Indiana is seeking multiple summer interns for the 2024 
Summer. 

 

AGAITAS (Ah-gah-tas) combines the Greek word for love (Agape) and the Latin word for truth 
(Veritas). We love because we know the truth. We shaped our organization on the story of Jesus and the feeding of the 
5,000 in John 6:9. Jesus used a boy, who had little, to bless a large group of people. We wanted to do the same. 

 

AGAITAS exists to use athletics to provide opportunities for leadership, personal development, and real life change 
through Christ. We believe every child should have the opportunity to experience the fun, joy, fellowship and challenges 
a sports camp has to offer no matter what their socioeconomic status might be. 

 
Learn more about AGAITAS at www.facebook.com/AGAITAS or www.AGAITAS.com 

 
Qualities Needed: 
Personal relationship with Jesus Christ Detail-oriented Knowledge of Sports 
Works well with youth within a diverse environment Kid person Self-motivated 
Desire to share the Gospel with youth and adults Ability to lead small groups Able to drive 

 
 

Internship Role Responsibilities 
Summer Intern 

 
Hours: 
Pop-Up camps: 4PM – 7:30PM (most weeks)  
Baseball Camp: 4PM – 7:30PM (4 days) 
Basketball Camp: 4PM – 9PM (3 days) 
Cross Country Camp: 9-10:30AM (4 days) 
Golf Camp: 8AM – Noon (3 days)  
Soccer Camp 4th-8th: 7AM – Noon (4days)  
Soccer Camp K – 3rd: 4PM – 7:30PM (4 days) 
Other responsibilities: Flexible 

 
Compensation: $2,000 

• Schedule daily sessions (big camps/pop-ups) 
• Prep/Organize gear and apparel for all summer camps. 
• Lead pop-up camps. 
• Large Camp Prep: 
            -Baseball 
           -Basketball 
            -Cross Country 
           -Golf 
           -Soccer  
• Attend/Serve at all large camps. 
• Organize registration information (big camp/pop-up) 
• Able to share devotionals. 
• Help find volunteers for each camp. 
• Help find speakers for each camp. 
• Write ‘Thank You’ notes for volunteers. 
Additional responsibilities/assignments as needed 

Video and Social Media Coordinator 
 

Hours: Flexible based on camp schedule. Videos 
due the day after camp, schedule will be 
provided. 

 
Compensation: $2,000 

• Create a short (2-minute) video for each pop-up camp. 
• Create a Day 1 video and highlight video for each big camp. 
• Run AGAITAS social media for the summer (Facebook, 

Instagram, and Twitter) 
Additional responsibilities/assignments as needed. 

 
If you are applying for the Video and Social Media Coordinator 
position, please include a link to some of your video/editing work. 

*Days, hours, and responsibilities are subject to change 
 
 

Please submit a resume including a brief summary (1 page or less) of why you feel you should be considered for this 
internship to Aubrey Alcorn at ADMIN@AGAITAS.com. 
 

 

 
 

http://www.facebook.com/AGAITAS
http://www.agaitas.com/
mailto:ADMIN@AGAITAS.com


TENTATIVE Summer Schedule 
DATE CAMP 1 CAMP 2 CAMP 3 
Friday, May 24, 2024 Last student day     
Saturday, May 25, 2024       
Sunday, May 26, 2024       
Monday, May 27, 2024 Whispering Pines: 4-7PM     
Tuesday, May 28, 2024 Whispering Pines: 5-7PM     
Wednesday, May 29, 2024 Whispering Pines: 5-7PM     
Thursday, May 30, 2024 Whispering Pines: 5-7PM     
Friday, May 31, 2024       
Saturday, June 01, 2024       
Sunday, June 02, 2024       
Monday, June 03, 2024 Suburban Acres: 4-7PM     
Tuesday, June 04, 2024 Suburban Acres: 5-7PM     
Wednesday, June 05, 2024 Suburban Acres: 5-7PM     
Thursday, June 06, 2024 Suburban Acres: 5-7PM     
Friday, June 07, 2024       
Saturday, June 08, 2024       
Sunday, June 09, 2024       
Monday, June 10, 2024   Hideaway Hills:4-7PM Shamrock Village:4-7PM 
Tuesday, June 11, 2024 Golf Camp: 9AM-11:45AM Hideaway Hills: 5-7PM Shamrock Village: 5-7PM 
Wednesday, June 12, 2024 Golf Camp: 9AM-11:45AM Hideaway Hills: 5-7PM Shamrock Village: 5-7PM 
Thursday, June 13, 2024 Golf Camp: 9AM-11:45AM Hideaway Hills: 5-7PM Shamrock Village: 5-7PM 
Friday, June 14, 2024       
Saturday, June 15, 2024       
Sunday, June 16, 2024       
Monday, June 17, 2024 Fairlane: 4-7PM Potential POP-UP   
Tuesday, June 18, 2024 Fairlane: 5-7PM Potential POP-UP   
Wednesday, June 19, 2024 Fairlane: 5-7PM Potential POP-UP   
Thursday, June 20, 2024 Fairlane: 5-7PM Potential POP-UP   
Friday, June 21, 2024       
Saturday, June 22, 2024 SOCCER CAMP PREP SOCCER CAMP PREP SOCCER CAMP PREP 
Sunday, June 23, 2024 SOCCER CAMP PREP SOCCER CAMP PREP SOCCER CAMP PREP 
Monday, June 24, 2024 Soccer Camp: 8AM-Noon Soccer Camp: 5:30-7PM   
Tuesday, June 25, 2024 Soccer Camp: 8AM-Noon Soccer Camp: 5:30-7PM   
Wednesday, June 26, 2024 Soccer Camp: 8AM-Noon Soccer Camp: 5:30-7PM   
Thursday, June 27, 2024 Soccer Camp: 8AM-Noon Soccer Camp: 5:30-7PM   
Friday, June 28, 2024       
Saturday, June 29, 2024       
Sunday, June 30, 2024       
Monday, July 01, 2024 Pending     
Tuesday, July 02, 2024 Pending     
Wednesday, July 03, 2024 Pending     
Thursday, July 04, 2024 Pending     
Friday, July 05, 2024       
Saturday, July 06, 2024 POTENTIAL: AGAITAS ATHLETE GAMES 
Sunday, July 07, 2024 WARSAW FAIR     
Monday, July 08, 2024 WARSAW FAIR Enchanted Hills: 4-7PM OUT OF TOWN POP-UP 
Tuesday, July 09, 2024 WARSAW FAIR Enchanted Hills: 5-7PM OUT OF TOWN POP-UP 
Wednesday, July 10, 2024 WARSAW FAIR Enchanted Hills: 5-7PM OUT OF TOWN POP-UP 
Thursday, July 11, 2024 WARSAW FAIR Enchanted Hills: 5-7PM OUT OF TOWN POP-UP 
Friday, July 12, 2024 WARSAW FAIR     
Saturday, July 13, 2024 WARSAW FAIR     
Sunday, July 14, 2024       
Monday, July 15, 2024 AGAITAS Baseball: 5-7PM Westhaven Estates: 4-7PM   
Tuesday, July 16, 2024 AGAITAS Baseball: 5-7PM Westhaven Estates: 5-7PM   
Wednesday, July 17, 2024 AGAITAS Baseball: 5-7PM Westhaven Estates: 5-7PM   
Thursday, July 18, 2024 AGAITAS Baseball: 5-7PM Westhaven Estates: 5-7PM   
Friday, July 19, 2024       
Saturday, July 20, 2024       
Sunday, July 21, 2024       
Monday, July 22, 2024 Cross Country: 8:30-10:30AM Harrison Pop-up: 4-7PM   
Tuesday, July 23, 2024 Cross Country: 8:30-10:30AM Harrison Pop-up: 5-7PM AGAITAS Basketball: 5-8:30PM 
Wednesday, July 24, 2024 Cross Country: 8:30-10:30AM Harrison Pop-up: 5-7PM AGAITAS Basketball: 5-8:30PM 
Thursday, July 25, 2024 Cross Country: 8:30-10:30AM Harrison Pop-up: 5-7PM AGAITAS Basketball: 5-8:30PM 
Friday, July 26, 2024       
Saturday, July 27, 2024       
Sunday, July 28, 2024       
Monday, July 29, 2024       
Tuesday, July 30, 2024 Potential Pickleball Camp     
Wednesday, July 31, 2024 Potential Pickleball Camp     
Thursday, August 01, 2024 Potential Pickleball Camp     
Friday, August 02, 2024       
Saturday, August 03, 2024 Pickleball Tournament     

 


